
HOMEWORK
DAILY SCHEDULE

AVANT-GARDE COUNSELING & COACHING CENTER 
WWW.AVANTGARDECENTER.COM

WHAT TOPIC AT  WHAT TIME?

WHAT TOPIC AT  WHAT TIME?

WHAT TOPIC AT  WHAT TIME?

WHAT TOPIC AT  WHAT TIME?

WHAT TOPIC AT  WHAT TIME?

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

3pm 
4pm 
5pm 

6pm 

9pm 
10pm 
 

7pm 
8pm 

3pm 
4pm 
5pm 

6pm 

9pm 
10pm 
 

7pm 
8pm 

3pm 
4pm 
5pm 

6pm 

9pm 
10pm 
 

7pm 
8pm 

3pm 
4pm 
5pm 

6pm 

9pm 
10pm 
 

7pm 
8pm 

3pm 
4pm 
5pm 

6pm 

9pm 
10pm 
 

7pm 
8pm 


